Aateli Race 29.-30.6.2010
Results Total

Men

Rank Bib Name

15
16
17
18
19
20

1 Lari Lehtonen
2 Matti Heikkinen
3 Teemu Kattilakoski
5 Lasse Paakkonen
8 Matias Strandvall
7 Sami Jauhojarvi
9 Mikko Koutaniemi
6 Niklas Colliander
12 Teemu Harkonen
10 Sami Lahdemaki
11 Tuomas Parhiala
21 Janne Stenback
13 Perttu Hyvarinen
17 Toni Ketela
16 Tuomas Kinnunen
4 Victor Lovdal
15 Ville-Petteri Saarela
14 Marko Manttari
20 Markus Jarvenpaa
19 llkka Tuomisto

Women
Rank Bib Name

15

1 Aino-Kaisa Saarinen
3 Krista Lahteenmaki
2 Riitta-Liisa Roponen
4 Kaisa Makarainen
9 Mari Laukkanen
5 Marjaana Pitkanen
6 Satu Pirttiniemi
7 Kerttu Niskanen
10 Riikka Sarasoja
11 Josefin Sandvik
8 Susanna Saapunki
15 Tanja Kauppinen
12 Kirsi Perala
14 Maria Grundvall
17 Janica Niskala

Printed at 30.6.2010 13:57:54

Team

Imatran Urheilijat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Alavieskan Viri
Oulun Hiihtoseura

IF Minkken

Vuokatti Ski Team
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Vuokatti Ski Team
Saarijarven Pullistus
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Riistaveden Urheilijat
Lapuan Virkia
Joensuun Kataja

If Femman
Keminsuun Kisa
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Aadnekosken Huima
Ylojarven Urheilijat

Team

Joutsan Pommi
Ikaalisten Urheilijat
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Enon-Kisapojat
Viereman Koitto
Kuoreveden Karki
Viereman Koitto
Lappeen Riento

IF Brahe

Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Leppavirran Viri
Huhtasuon Hiihto 2000
IK Kronan
Toholammin Urheilijat

Prologi
0:06:00.9
0:06:04.8
0:06:21.2
0:06:34.8
0:06:39.7
0:06:32.4
0:06:39.7
0:06:15.8
0:06:20.4
0:06:50.4
0:07:15.2
0:07:11.3
0:06:55.8
0:07:19.5
0:07:24.8
0:07:09.5
0:07:16.1
0:07:14.9
0:07:37.2
0:08:04.1

Prologi
0:07:21.5
0:07:27.7
0:07:18.9
0:07:42.9
0:07:42.2
0:07:52.7
0:08:04.6
0:07:50.7
0:08:07.3
0:08:15.7
0:08:05.1
0:08:42.2
0:08:22.6
0:09:04.8
0:09:44.9

Run
0:15:23.8
0:15:48.7
0:15:54.0
0:15:56.1
0:16:23.6
0:16:19.6
0:16:29.1
0:16:19.9
0:17:12.6
0:16:33.3
0:16:15.6
0:18:11.3
0:16:48.2
0:17:33.6
0:16:55.1
0:15:14.5
0:17:03.5
0:16:41.3
0:17:44.3
0:17:13.6

Run
0:11:06.8
0:11:29.3
0:11:21.9
0:11:31.6
0:12:07.3
0:11:35.6
0:11:32.0
0:11:49.4
0:11:58.7
0:12:49.6
0:11:42.9
0:13:21.4
0:13:05.4
0:12:50.8
0:14:36.4

Ski Total_Time
0:38:01.3 0:59:26.1
0:39:08.8 1:01:02.3
0:39:48.6 1:02:03.9
0:39:42.0 1:02:13.0
0:39:51.9 1:02:55.2
0:40:17.6 1:03:09.7
0:40:46.5 1:03:55.4
0:41:56.6 1:04:32.3
0:41:29.9 1:05:03.0
0:42:08.9 1:05:32.6
0:43:02.5 1:06:33.4
0:41:14.8 1:06:37.4
0:43:08.8 1:06:52.8
0:42:00.8 1:06:54.0
0:42:54.5 1:07:14.5
0:45:10.0 1:07:34.1
0:43:49.4 1:08:09.1
0:44:32.7 1:08:28.9
0:45:52.3 1:11:13.9
0:48:21.3 1:13:39.0

Ski
0:34:14.7
0:34:23.1
0:34:57.9
0:35:51.6
0:35:23.5
0:35:50.7
0:35:45.3
0:36:13.5
0:37:42.4
0:37:51.0
0:39:42.4
0:39:27.0
0:41:11.5
0:41:13.5
0:43:41.7

Total_Time
0:52:43.1
0:53:20.1
0:53:38.8
0:55:06.1
0:55:13.1
0:55:19.1
0:55:22.0
0:55:53.6
0:57:48.5
0:58:56.4
0:59:30.5
1:01:30.7
1:02:39.5
1:03:09.1
1:08:03.1



